

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No.: CRL.A.NO.776 OF 2024

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
1	29.08.2024	<p><u>MB,J & MGP,J</u></p> <p>Mr. G.Satyanarayana Yadav, learned counsel for the appellant.</p> <p>Dr. Surepalli Prashanth, learned Assistant Public Prosecutor for the respondent-State.</p> <p style="text-align: center;"><u>CRL.A.NO.776 OF 2024</u></p> <p>Admit.</p> <p>Call for the records.</p> <p style="text-align: center;"><u>I.A.NO.1 OF 2024</u></p> <p>This is an application seeking interim bail for 6 months.</p> <p>List this matter on 05.09.2024.</p> <p>The learned Assistant Public Prosecutor will obtain instructions which may also include filing of an appropriate Report.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ MB,J</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ MGP,J</p> <p>RRB/NDS</p>	<p>Note: Transferred to IO Folder, before corrections, if any. B/O RRB</p>

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE